Individual Best Times (Masters)

David Adamson - (1367658) - Otter SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:568.14
1:568.73
2:02.13

2:05.56

Swim Order

595

586

538

Time FINA Pts

1:568.73
2:05.56
1:568.14

2:02.13

Copyright 2024

586
495
595
538

Round

Round

Swim
Date

271017
29/10/23
29/07/17
10/07/22

Swim
Date

29/10/23
10/07/22
27/10117
29/07/17

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Middlesex County ASA Masters 2017

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships

Middlesex County ASA Masters 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnet

Barnet Copthall

Venue

Sheffield
Barnet Copthall
Sheffield

Barnet
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Licence Level

MAS718 0
MAS1090 0
MAS695 0
MAS967 0

Licence Level

MAS1090 0
MAS967 0
MAS718 0
MAS695 0
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