Individual Best Times (Masters)

David Adamson - (1367658) - Otter SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:58.14	595	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:58.73	586	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
2:02.13	538		29/07/17	Middlesex County ASA Masters 2017	Barnet	MAS695	0
2:05.56	495	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:58.73	586	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
2:05.56	495	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
1:58.14	595	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
2:02.13	538		29/07/17	Middlesex County ASA Masters 2017	Barnet	MAS695	0